Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/19/2025 11:30 AM | Delivery & Install - PO:
10/19/2025 05:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:

IN-0008241

SO HAPPI TOGETHER
60 Origin Irvine, CA
Irvine, A CA 92618

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

10/19/2025 10:00 PM | Strike - Same Day The Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach

1 Monarch Beach Resort N, Dana Point,

CA 92629

Point of contact : Nancy
#949.439.1032

Description
Dinner Reception : Monarch Ballroom @ 12pm

Bars - Chicago - Wood 12'

Painted : White

25"W x 12'L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
2540 [ W234aR 7 x344a0 0 H

Dining Tables - Folding 8'x48"
8 x 48" x 30'H
Stage Fronts - Boston - NO Mirror 6'x24"

with NO MIRRORS , ADD CORNERS
6'L x 24"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Total Dinner Reception : Monarch Ballroom @ 12pm

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(3 guys)

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge 24' Truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/23/2025 @ 11:52 AM PST

Qtty Price
2 $1,188.00

165 $30.00
10 $42.00
4 $60.00

1 $3,500.00

1 $600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Total

$2,376.00

$4,950.00

$420.00

$240.00

$7,986.00

$3,500.00

$600.00

$7,986.00
$4,100.00
$319.44
$239.58
$0.00
($0.00)
$12,645.02
($12,645.00)
$0.02
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