



10/19/2025 11:30 AM | Delivery & Install - 10/19/2025 05:00 PM | Event Date 10/19/2025 10:00 PM | Strike - Same Day

P0:

Shipping Address:

The Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach 1 Monarch Beach Resort N, Dana Point,

CA 92629

Point of contact : Nancy

#949.439.1032

SO HAPPI TOGETHER 60 Origin Irvine, CA Irvine, Â CA 92618

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
Dinner Reception	n : Monarch Ballroom @ 12pm			
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 12' Painted : White 25"W x 12'L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,188.00	\$2,376.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle 25â M W 23â M X 34â M H	165	\$30.00	\$4,950.00
	Dining Tables - Folding 8'x48" 8' x 48" x 30"H	10	\$42.00	\$420.00
	Stage Fronts - Boston - NO Mirror 6'x24" with NO MIRRORS, ADD CORNERS 6'L x 24"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request	4	\$60.00	\$240.00
Total Dinner Reception : Monarch Ballroom @ 12pm			\$7,986.00	
Services				
	Labor & Delivery + Strike (3 guys)	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Trucking & Gas Sur Charge 24' Truck	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Please make che	cks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$7,986.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (3.00%):		\$4,100.00 \$319.44
				\$239.58
Notes			Taxes:	\$0.00
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total: Payments:	\$12,645.02 (\$12,645.00)
			Balance:	\$0.02
			Dalatice.	Ϋ 0.02